



REMIT TO  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept:970  
 P.O.Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884  
 Chanute,KS 66720  
 620/431-9210,1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice Invoice# 806579

Invoice Date: 12/09/15 Terms: Net 30 Page 1

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. 1710  
 WICHITA KS 67202  
 USA

WERNER 3-31

| Part No | Description                                | Quantity | Unit Price | Discount(%) | Total    |
|---------|--|----------|------------|-------------|----------|
| CE0452  | Cement Pump Charge 3001' - 4000'           | 1.000    | 2,300.0000 | 53.000      | 1,081.00 |
| CE0002  | Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment | 40.000   | 7.1500     | 53.000      | 134.42   |
| CE0711  | Minimum Cement Delivery Charge             | 1.000    | 660.0000   | 53.000      | 310.20   |
| CC5860  | ThixdoBlend I                              | 125.000  | 25.0000    | 53.000      | 1,468.75 |
| CC6077  | Kolseal                                    | 625.000  | 0.5000     | 53.000      | 146.88   |
| CC6126  | Mud Flush, Caustic                         | 500.000  | 0.9000     | 53.000      | 211.50   |
| CP8254  | 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly          | 1.000    | 400.0000   | 53.000      | 188.00   |
| CP8485  | 5 1/2" Float Shoe, AFU                     | 1.000    | 585.0000   | 53.000      | 274.95   |
| CP8554  | 5 1/2" Centralizer                         | 5.000    | 81.0000    | 53.000      | 190.35   |

Subtotal 8,523.50

Discounted Amount 4,517.46

SubTotal After Discount 4,006.04

Amount Due 8,879.73 If paid after 01/08/16

Tax: 167.43

Total: 4,173.48



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

4933  
Field Hct da  
4849  
**Invoice # 806579**

TICKET NUMBER 51094  
LOCATION Ch Dorado  
FOREMAN Fuzz4

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

**CEMENT API # 15-035-24652-00-00 (29**

| DATE                                      | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION  | TOWNSHIP          | RANGE   | COUNTY |
|---|------------|--------------------|--|-------------------|---------|--------|
| 12-5-15                                   | 8576       | Werner 3-31        | 31   | 32                | 6       | Cowley |
| CUSTOMER<br>Ual Energy Inc                |            |                    | Bollack corner<br>+<br>160<br>1w-15<br>1w-<br>1/25in |                   |         |        |
| MAILING ADDRESS<br>125 N. Market Ste 1710 |            |                    | TRUCK #  | DRIVER            | TRUCK # | DRIVER |
| CITY<br>Wichita                           |            |                    | STATE<br>KS  | ZIP CODE<br>67202 | 760     | Chris  |
|   |            |                    | 611  | Jeremy            |         |        |
|   |            |                    | 692  | Mark              |         |        |

| JOB TYPE           | HOLE SIZE        | HOLE DEPTH   | CASING SIZE & WEIGHT        |
|--------------------|------------------|--------------|-----------------------------|
| Production         | 7718             | 3455'        | 5"2 15.5                    |
| CASING DEPTH 3459' | DRILL PIPE       | TUBING       | OTHER                       |
| SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2 | SLURRY VOL       | WATER gal/sk | CEMENT LEFT in CASING 42.10 |
| DISPLACEMENT 81.3  | DISPLACEMENT PSI | MIX PSI      | RATE                        |

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Gullick Dalg. Float equip Cent 1-3-5-7-9 circulate on bottom 112 hr. Rig up and pump 5 BBL water 500gal mod flush, 5 BBL water. Mix 2 SSKS in RN. Mix 100SKS Thixo blend #1 w/s Kolsal, wash pump and lines. Drop plug and displace 35 BBL lost returns - regain returns @ 45 BBLs. Total displacement 81 1/2 BBL. 750\* Lift press land plug @ 1250\*. Float held.

Thanks Fuzz4 & crew

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL   |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------|
| 660452       | 1                 | PUMP CHARGE                        | 2300.00    | 2300.00 |
| 660002       | 40                | MILEAGE                            | 7.15       | 286.00  |
| 660711       |                   | Ten Mileage Delivery (min)         | 1.25       | 660.00  |
| 665860       | 12 SSKS           | Thixo blend I                      | 25.00      | 312.50  |
| 666077       | 625 #             | Kolsal                             | .50        | 312.50  |
| 666127       | 500 gal           | mod flush - SAPP                   | .90        | 450.00  |
| CP8254       | 1                 | 5'2 - Latchdown Assy               | 400.00     | 400.00  |
| CP8485       | 1                 | 5'2 - AFO float shoe               | 585.00     | 585.00  |
| CP8554       | 5                 | 5'2 - Centralizers                 | 81.00      | 405.00  |
|              |                   | subtotal                           |            | 8523.50 |
|              |                   | discount                           | 53%        | 4517.92 |
|              |                   |                                    |            | 4006.05 |

**SCANNED**

SALES TAX 167.43  
ESTIMATED TOTAL 4173.48

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



REMIT TO  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept:970  
 P.O.Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice# 806504

Invoice Date: 11/30/15

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. 1710  
 WICHITA KS 67202  
 USA

WRNER 3-31

| Part No                                    | Description                                | Quantity | Unit Price | Discount(%) | Total    |
|--|--|----------|------------|-------------|----------|
| CE0450                                     | Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'               | 1.000    | 1,500.0000 | 40.000      | 900.00   |
| CE0002                                     | Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment | 50.000   | 7.1500     | 40.000      | 214.50   |
| CE0711                                     | Minimum Cement Delivery Charge             | 1.000    | 660.0000   | 40.000      | 396.00   |
| CC5800A                                    | Class A Cement - Sack                      | 140.000  | 20.0000    | 40.000      | 1,680.00 |
| CC5965                                     | Bentonite                                  | 400.000  | 0.3000     | 40.000      | 72.00    |
| CC5325                                     | Calcium Chloride                           | 400.000  | 1.0000     | 40.000      | 240.00   |
| CC6075                                     | Celloflake                                 | 70.000   | 2.0000     | 40.000      | 84.00    |
| Subtotal                                   |  |          |            |             | 5,977.50 |
| Discounted Amount                          |  |          |            |             | 2,391.00 |
| SubTotal After Discount                    |  |          |            |             | 3,586.50 |
| Amount Due 6,211.05 If paid after 12/30/15 |  |          |            |             |          |

Tax: 140.13

Total: 3,726.63

BARTLESVILLE, OK  
918/338-0808

EL DORADO, KS  
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS  
620/583-7554

PONCA CITY, OK  
580/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS  
785/672-8822

OTTAWA, KS  
785/242-4044

THAYER, KS  
620/839-5269

GILLETTE, WY  
307/686-4914

CUSHING, OK  
918/225-2650

